

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7358/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2005 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

WP No. 1429/2005

U.O.I. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AURBINDO DUTTA RA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 21/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gunwant Dara, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the Petitioners wants more  
time for filing affidavit of proof of service. Two  
weeks' time is granted for the same.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master